SGM FC Mengen/Enne./Rulf./Bloch. |

SGM TSV Riedlingen/Altheim/Neufra |

SGM SV Fleischwangen/F.F.B. |

SGM FC Laiz/FC99/SVS |

SGM SV Unterstadion/SSV Emerkingen

SGM TSV Gammertingen Alb-Lauchert

SGM SV Unlingen/Uttenweiler/Bussen

32:5

20:7

29 : 14

15 : 21

18 : 20

10: 20

27

13

15

-37

18
15
12
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